Income
1-0401 Water Sales
1-0402 Water Sales-late fee
1-0403 Water Sales-Transfer of Service
1-0404 Water Sales-Service Disconnecti
1-0405 Hookups
1-0410 Interest Income
1-0412 Oregon Coast Bank - SDC
1-0414 Oregon Coast Bank - Dist. Fund
1-0416 Oregon Coast Bank- Gen'l Fund
Total 1-0410 Interest Income
5009 Returned Check Charges
5010 Processing Fee - credit card
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
1-0700 Mai /Repai

/Improvement
0700.1 Water Plant Maint/Improvement
0700.10 District Office maint/repair
0700.11 Customer maintenance/repairs
0700.2 Generator Building
0700.20 Tools/Equipment
0700.3 Plant Equipment
0700.4 Tank maintenance/repair

Total 1-0700 Mai /Repai

1-0701 Plant Contractor-Hiland Water

1-0705 Office Expense
1-0706 Licenses & fees
1-0707 Membership fees
1-0709 US Postmaster
1-0711 Office supplies
1-0716 Streamline (Web Page)

Total 1-0705 Office Expense

/improvement

1-0750 Insurance
1-0752 Property & Liability
1-0753 Bonding- Pres/Treas/Clerk
Total 1-0750 Insurance
1-0760 Utilities
1-0761 Electric(office)
1-0762 Telephone
1-0763 Electric (plant)
1-0764 Propane
Total 1-0760 Utilities
1-0770 Accounting
1-0772 Grimstad
1-0773 Accounting
Total 1-0770 Accounting
1-0785 Bank Charges
1-0789 Bank ACH Fee
1-0790 Credit Card Fees
Total 1-0785 Bank Charges
1-0795 Chemical & Testing
1-0796 Chemicals
1-0797 Testing
Total 1-0795 Chemical & Testing
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income

Net Income

Beverly Beach Water District

Budget vs. Actuals: FY 2024 (Jul 2023 - Jun 2024) - FY24 P&L
July 2023 - June 2024

Jul 2023 Aug 2023 Sep 2023 Oct 2023 Nov 2023 Dec 2023 Jan 2024

over % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Actual Budget Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget

10,285.47 10,024.85 260.62 102.60% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00%

33.05 25.00 8.05 132.20% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00%

100.00 41.74 58.26  239.58% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00%

16.74 -16.74 0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00%

200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00%
34.90 34.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.37 -13.37 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00%

32.12 -32.12 0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00%

2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00%

$ 3490 $ 4745 -$ 12.55 73.55% $ 0.00 $ 4745 -$ 47.45 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00%
35.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.78 15.00 11.78  178.53% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00%

$ 10,515.20 $ 10,370.78 $ 14442 101.39% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.67 -$ 10,370.67 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00%

$ 10,515.20 $ 10,370.78 $ 14442 101.39% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.67 -$ 10,370.67 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

290.62 -290.62 0.00% 290.62 -290.62 0.00% 290.62 -290.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

290.62 -290.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00%

290.02 -290.02 0.00% 290.60 -290.60 0.00% 290.60 -290.60 0.00% 297.60 -297.60 0.00% 297.60 -297.60 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00%

$ 0.00 $ 2,061.74 -$ 2,061.74 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,069.32 -$ 2,069.32 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,069.32 -$ 2,069.32 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.32 -$ 2,083.32 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.32 -$ 2,083.32 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00%

4,166.74 -4,166.74 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

108.37 -108.37 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00%

50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00%

66.74 -66.74 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00%

37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00%

1,580.00 128.37 1,451.63 1230.82% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00%

$ 1,580.00 $ 390.98 $ 1,189.02 404.11% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00%

50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00%

$ 000 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00%

291.74 -291.74 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00%

516.74 -516.74 0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00%

41.74 -41.74 0.00% 41.74 -41.74 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00%

$ 0.00 $ 941.88 -$ 941.88 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.72 -$ 941.72 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00%
812.50 812.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

433.37 -433.37 0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00%

472.50 791.74 -319.24 59.68% 791.74 -791.74  0.00% 791.74 -791.74  0.00% 791.74 -791.74  0.00% 791.74 -791.74  0.00% 791.67 -791.67  0.00% 791.66 -791.66  0.00%

$ 1,285.00 $ 1,22511 $ 59.89 104.89% $ 0.00 $ 1,225.07 -$ 1,225.07 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,225.07 -$ 1,225.07 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,225.07 -$ 1,225.07 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,225.07 -$ 1,225.07 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,225.00 -$ 1,225.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,22499 -$ 1,224.99 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00%

2.81 39.62 -36.81 7.09% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00%

$ 281 § 64.62 -$ 61.81 435% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

83.37 -83.37 0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00%

500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00%

$ 0.00 $ 583.37 -$ 583.37 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00%

$ 2,867.81 $ 10,234.44 -$ 7,366.63 28.02% $ 0.00 $ 10,241.50 -$ 10,241.50 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,241.42 -$ 10,241.42 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.42 -$ 10,255.42 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.42 -$ 10,255.42 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.37 -$ 10,255.37 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.36 -$ 10,255.36  0.00%

$ 764739 $ 136.34 $ 7,511.05 5609.06% $ 0.00 $ 129.17 -$ 129.17 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 129.21 -$ 129.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.21 -$ 115.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 11521 -$ 115.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.26 -$ 115.26 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00%

$ 764739 $ 136.34 $ 7,511.05 5609.06% $ 0.00 $ 12917 -$ 129.17 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 129.21 -$ 129.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.21 -§ 115.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 11521 -$ 115.21 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.26 -$ 115.26 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00%



Feb 2024 Mar 2024 Apr 2024 May 2024 Jun 2024 Total

% of % of % of % of % of % of

Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget Actual Budget over Budget Budget

10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,024.90 -10,024.90 0.00% 10,285.47 120,298.75 -110,013.28 8.55%

25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 33.05 300.00 -266.95 11.02%

41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 100.00 500.00 -400.00  20.00%

16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 16.66 -16.66  0.00% 0.00 200.00 -200.00  0.00%

200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 200.00 -200.00 0.00% 0.00 2,400.00 -2,400.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.90 0.00 34.90

13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 13.33 -13.33 0.00% 0.00 160.00 -160.00 0.00%

32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 32.08 -32.08  0.00% 0.00 385.00 -385.00  0.00%

2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 2.00 -2.00 0.00% 0.00 24.00 -24.00 0.00%

$ 000 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 47.41 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 4741 -$ 47.41 0.00% $ 3490 $ 569.00 -$ 534.10 6.13%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 35.00

15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 15.00 -15.00  0.00% 26.78 180.00 -153.22  14.88%

$ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 10,515.20 $ 124,447.75 -$ 113,932.55 8.45%

$ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,370.63 -$ 10,370.63 0.00% $ 10,515.20 $ 124,447.75 -$ 113,932.55 8.45%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 347.22 -347.22 0.00% 0.00 3,621.04 -3,621.04 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 0.00 3,550.44 -3,550.44 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 0.00 3,5671.44 -3,571.44 0.00%

297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 297.62 -297.62  0.00% 0.00 3,564.44 -3,564.44  0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 0.00 3,549.76 -3,5649.76 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 0.00 3,5671.44 -3,5671.44 0.00%

297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 297.62 -297.62 0.00% 0.00 3,571.44 -3,571.44 0.00%

$ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,083.34 -$ 2,083.34 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 2,132.94 -$ 2,132.94 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 25,000.00 -$ 25,000.00 0.00%

4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 4,166.66 -4,166.66 0.00% 0.00 50,000.00 -50,000.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 108.33 -108.33 0.00% 0.00 1,300.00 -1,300.00 0.00%

50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 50.00 -50.00  0.00% 0.00 600.00 -600.00  0.00%

66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 66.66 -66.66 0.00% 0.00 800.00 -800.00 0.00%

37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 37.50 -37.50 0.00% 0.00 450.00 -450.00 0.00%

128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 128.33 -128.33 0.00% 1,580.00 1,540.00 40.00 102.60%

$ 000 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 390.82 -$ 390.82 0.00% $ 1,580.00 $ 4,690.00 -$ 3,110.00 33.69%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 750.00 -750.00 0.00% 0.00 9,000.00 -9,000.00 0.00%

50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 50.00 -50.00 0.00% 0.00 600.00 -600.00 0.00%

$ 000 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 800.00 -$ 800.00 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 9,600.00 -$ 9,600.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 91.66 -91.66 0.00% 0.00 1,099.92 -1,099.92 0.00%

291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 291.66 -291.66 0.00% 0.00 3,500.00 -3,500.00 0.00%

516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 516.66 -516.66  0.00% 0.00 6,200.00 -6,200.00  0.00%

41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 41.66 -41.66 0.00% 0.00 500.08 -500.08 0.00%

$ 000 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 941.64 -$ 941.64 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 11,300.00 -$ 11,300.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 812.50 0.00 812.50

433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 433.33 -433.33  0.00% 0.00 5,200.00 -5,200.00  0.00%

791.66 -791.66 0.00% 791.66 -791.66 0.00% 791.66 -791.66 0.00% 791.33 -791.33 0.00% 791.66 -791.66 0.00% 472.50 9,500.00 -9,027.50 4.97%

$ 0.00 $ 1,22499 -$ 1,224.99 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,22499 -$ 1,224.99 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,224.99 -$ 1,224.99 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,224.66 -$ 1,224.66 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 1,224.99 -$ 1,224.99 0.00% $ 1,285.00 $ 14,700.00 -$ 13,415.00 8.74%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 25.00 -25.00 0.00% 25.00 -25.00  0.00% 0.00 300.00 -300.00  0.00%

39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 39.58 -39.58 0.00% 2.81 475.00 -472.19 0.59%

$ 000 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 64.58 -$ 64.58 0.00% $ 281 $ 775.00 -$ 77219 0.36%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 83.33 -83.33  0.00% 0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00  0.00%

500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 500.00 -500.00 0.00% 0.00 6,000.00 -6,000.00 0.00%

$ 000 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 583.33 -$ 583.33 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 7,000.00 -$ 7,000.00 0.00%

$ 0.00 $ 10,255.36 -$ 10,255.36 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.36 -$ 10,255.36 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.36 -$ 10,255.36 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,255.03 -$ 10,255.03 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 10,304.96 -$ 10,304.96 0.00% $ 2,867.81 $ 123,065.00 -$ 120,197.19 2.33%

$ 000 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 116.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.60 -$ 115.60 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 65.67 -$ 65.67 0.00% $ 764739 $ 1,382.75 §$ 6,264.64 553.06%

$ 000 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.27 -$ 115.27 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 115.60 -$ 115.60 0.00% $ 0.00 $ 65.67 -$ 65.67 0.00% $ 764739 $ 138275 §$ 6,264.64 553.06%



